
British Dressage - Saturday 24th June 2023

PM 1st - Jade Clark

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

9.00 032 Rachel Rudd 1914672 Ringfort River Cruise 1935289 B WD

9.07 005 Jade Clark 490723 Four Ashes Chelsea 194748 G 199.5 68.79 1

9.14 009 Jacqueline Kruijt 1044413 Guess Of Faside 1732524 S 195.5 67.41 1

9.21 013 Emma Berry 1919163 Mr Blue Sky V 1949440 B 198 68.27 1

9.28 014 Joanne Titterton 240745 Camlough Tyger Tyger 1942421 G 194 66.89 2

9.35 038 Vicki Beeston 312657 Otto The Demo 1935651 B 195.5 67.41 1

9.42 046 Amelia Dovey 1916749 Jilly 1535077 S 194.5 67.06 3

9.49 031 Laura Dolphin 1041875 Intheboriscamp 1951089 B 189 65.17 2

PM 1ST - Vicki Beeston

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

9.58 005 Jade Clark 490723 Four Ashes Chelsea 194748 G 165 68.75 2

10.05 009 Jacqueline Kruijt 1044413 Guess Of Faside 1732524 S 159 66.25 2

10.12 013 Emma Berry 1919163 Mr Blue Sky V 1949440 B 164.5 68.54 2

10.19 014 Joanne Titterton 240745 Camlough Tyger Tyger 1942421 G 165.5 68.95 1

10.26 038 Vicki Beeston 312657 Otto The Demo 1935651 B 166.5 69.37 1

10.33 046 Amelia Dovey 1916749 Jilly 1535077 S 159.5 66.45 1

10.40 028 Olivia Sale 1925113 Dr Ted 1949501 B 149.5 62.29

10.47 020 Judy Nolan 190101 Furlongs Black Jack 60027 S 152 63.33 3

10.54 006 Sara Dooher 19257145 Chasing Rainbows B 163.5 68.12 3

BREAK

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

11.11 010 Victoria Smith 1019661 Bernstein 1936092 B WD

Class 1 - Prelim 17A Q

Class 2 - Prelim 19 Q

Class 3 - Prelim FSM



PM 1ST - Nicolah Smith PM - 2ND

Vicki 

Beeston

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

11.20 025 Eva Lucas 1916685 Dankiki 1946823 B 160 66.66 2

11.27 026 Nicolah Smith 76708 Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 S 165 68.75 1

11.34 001 Tracy Ann Shaw 1919020 Foxlaws Western Isle 1940934 B 144.5 60.20

11.41 024 Sarah Dakin 1921541 II Duro S NS

11.48 023 Lesley Biddle 1811888 Kildun Rocky 1833135 B 151 62.91

11.55 016 Jackie Moule 1911575 Molly IX 1932606 B 157.5 65.62 3

12.02 044 Vicki Beeston 312657 Top Rock Billy Bunter 1831553 B 162 67.50 1

12.09 045 Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 B 154.5 64.37

12.16 017 Gemma Collins 1911326 Tristan Middelsom 1948211 B 144.5 60.2

12.23 043 Susan Scott 1925703 Go Zippy 1950832 S 155.5 64.79 2

12.30 002 Samantha Wallbanks 401821 Top Rock Billy Bear 1634146 B 150.5 62.7

12.37 047 Caroline Stevens 46299 Landsbury Dundee 1831457 B 138.5 57.7

BREAK

PM 1ST - Jackie Moule

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

12.54 006 Sara Dooher 19257145 Chasing Rainbows B 173.5 64.25 2

1.01 016 Jackie Moule 1911575 Molly IX 1932606 B 174.5 64.62 1

1.08 017 Gemma Collins 1911326 Tristan Middelsom 1948211 B 163 60.37

1.15 043 Susan Scott 1925703 Go Zippy 1950832 S 171 63.33 1

1.22 034 Duncan Hill 1918608 Cedarmount Socks 1940343 B 166 61.48 3

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

1.31 002 Samantha Wallbanks 401821 Top Rock Billy Bear 1634146 B 116 64.44 3

1.38 047 Caroline Stevens 46299 Landsbury Dundee 1831457 B WD

1.45 011 Sally Kennedy 370770 Diamond Spectical 1634751 B 117.5 65.27 1

1.52 033 Claire Davis 239399 Dijon V 1945334 B 117.5 65.27 2

Class 5 - Novice 37A Q

Class 6 - Novice FSM 

Class 4 - Novice 23



1.59 042 Emily Dove 1513167 Gaelly De L'Hallali 1950439 S 135.5 75.27 1

BREAK JUDGE CHANGE 

PM 1ST - Lorraine Simcox

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

2.16 034 Duncan Hill 1918608 Cedarmount Socks 1940343 B 189.5 65.34 2

2.23 018 Amanda Deakin 1811959 Abbeyvale Maddies Last 1833335 B 185 63.79 3

2.30 004 Nicola McDaid 1410010 Sandro's Black Velvet 1531714 B 168 57.93

2.37 021 Samara Swan 349070 Fantastico OMHG 1942555 S WD

2.44 030 Catherine Peters 57665 Athena I 1633693 S 183 63.10 1

2.51 040 Donna Alexander 1611840 Dollar II 1632954 S 177 61.03 2

2.58 041 Lorriane Simcox 1917196 Ozzy II 1941193 B 191 65.86 1

PM 1ST - Karen James

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

3.07 004 Nicola McDaid 1410010 Sandro's Black Velvet 1531714 B 183.5 53.97 3

3.14 021 Samara Swan 349070 Fantastico OMHG 1942555 S WD

3.21 030 Catherine Peters 57665 Athena I 1633693 S 200.5 58.97 3

3.28 040 Donna Alexander 1611840 Dollar II 1632954 S 202 59.41 2

3.35 041 Lorriane Simcox 1917196 Ozzy II 1941193 B 208.5 61.32 2

3.42 015 Julie Matthews 240338 Contro D 38869 B WD

3.49 027 Elizabeth Whitehouse 310760 Barrington B 1430424 S 219.5 64.55 1

3.56 029 Karen James 400137 Tremarl After Dark 1931062 B 223 65.58 1

BREAK

Class 7 - Elementary 43

Class 8 - Elementary 53 Q



Class 9 - Elementary FSM 

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

4.13 015 Julie Matthews 240338 Contro D 38869 B WD

4.20 019 Kate Ebrey 400264 George II 56265 S 165 63.46 1

4.27 029 Karen James 400137 Tremarl After Dark 1931062 B 164 63.07 2

4.34 035 Nadine Murray 309419 Retyn Burlington Bertie 1934587 B 182.5 70.19 1

4.41 042 Rebecca Brooks 1045314 Dodgie 1730630 B 160.5 61.73 3

Class 10 - Medium 69

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

4.50 027 Elizabeth Whitehouse 310760 Barrington B 1430424 B 218 66.06 1

Class 11 - Medium 75 Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

4.59 008 Sasha Whitaker 1611715 Olympia R 208258 S 272 73.51 1

BREAK
Class 12 - Medium FSM  

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

5.16 003 Lizzie Hughes 103349 Breight Said Fred 1530601 S 191 63.66 1

5.23 036 Jane Boothroyd 106500 Private Dancer V 1433277 B 208.5 69.5 1

Class 13 - Advanced Medium 85

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

5.32 007 Sarah Edwards 260533 Hermano 1941350 S NS

5.39 008 Sasha Whitaker 1611715 Olympia R 208258 B 224 65.88 1

5.46 022 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Cascara 1735654 S 220.5 64.58 1

5.53 039 Jade Clark 375454 Honesto 1932108 S 188 55.29 2

BREAK



Class 14 - Advanced Medium 92 Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

6.10 012 Jessica Kent 364533 Penhaligon Riviera 1734833 B 230.5 62.29 1

6.17 022 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Cascara 1735654 S 243.5 65.81 1

6.24 039 Jade Clark 375454 Honesto 1932108 S 209.5 56.62 2

Class 15 - Advanced Medium FSM

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

6.33 037 Lucy Robinson 1414658 Private Dancer V 1433277 B 204.5 68.16 1












